©® N o b~ W

Position
Groundsman-Foreman
Groundsman
Secretary / Manager
Groundsman
Groundsman

Trustee / Director
Trustee / Director

Trustee / Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District

Hilmar Cemetery District

Department

Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Hilmar Cemetery District
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$23,712
$4,503
$3,900
$465
$140
$0
$0
$0



