	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Groundsman-Foreman		Hilmar Cemetery District	Hilmar Cemetery District	\$23,712
2.	Groundsman		Hilmar Cemetery District	Hilmar Cemetery District	\$4,503
3.	Secretary / Manager		Hilmar Cemetery District	Hilmar Cemetery District	\$3,900
4.	Groundsman		Hilmar Cemetery District	Hilmar Cemetery District	\$465
5.	Groundsman		Hilmar Cemetery District	Hilmar Cemetery District	\$140
6.	Trustee / Director		Hilmar Cemetery District	Administration	\$0
7.	Trustee / Director		Hilmar Cemetery District	Administration	\$0
8.	Trustee / Director		Hilmar Cemetery District	Administration	\$0